California — South Lake Tahoe Tariff

Original	Cal. P.U.C. Sheet No	222
	Cal DIIC Shoot No	

Canceling_

SOUTHWE	5T GAS CORPORATION 10, Las Vegas, NV 89193-8510	BANK OF AMERICA, NEVADA Las Vegas, Nevada		94-72 1224
▼▼	10, Las Vegas, NV 89193-8510 Customer Account Number	Check Number	Void if not cashed within 180 days	
Exactly				
Pay to the Order of				
				_
SOUTHINE	ST GAS CORPORATION			

Advice Letter No. 730

Decision No. D.05-03-010

Issued by John P. Hester Vice President

April 29, 2005 Date Filed___ April 29, 2005 Effective Resolution No._

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION P.O. Box 98510 Las Vegas. Nevada 89193-8510

Original Cal. P.U.C. Sheet No. 223

California — South Lake Tahoe Tariff	Canceling		Cal. P.U.C. S	heet No.			
CUSTOMER RECEIPT (FORM 955.0 8/1997)							
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPOR © CUSTOMER RECEIP		ск мо сс	Total Amount Paid	Date			
Account Number/General Ledg	Account Number/General Ledger Number		Name				
Service Add	ress		Receip	t Stamp			
Cog Dill	Re	marks					
☐ Gas Bill \$\$							
Connect Charge\$							
Return Check\$							
\$							
_ \$							
*See reverse for further information.	Da	lanca Du	After This Dayment	. C			
Form 955.0 (08/97 - Y2K 06/1999) 320 Front	Balance Due After This Payment \$ Form 955.0 (08/97 - Y2K 06/1999) 320 Front Distribution: White: District Office Canary: Customer						
IF ACTUAL COPY OF FORM IS REQUIRED, PLEASE NOTIFY COMPANY.							

730
 Advice Letter No.
 730

 Decision No.
 D.05-03-010

Issued by John P. Hester Vice President

April 29, 2005 April 29, 2005 Date Filed___ Effective Resolution No._